Agar Scientific Ltd
Unit 7, M11 Business Link, Parsonage Lane, Stansted, Essex CM24 8GF UK
t: +44 (0)1279 215 506   e: sales@agarscientific.com   w: agarscientific.com
Manual Sputter Coater
AGB7340
Compact manual benchtop coating unit with pumping system
for fine grain coating of SEM samples
The Agar sputter coaters are ideally suited for routine sample coating applications.  Simple and

Tooling factor range: 0.25-8.0
Termination range 0 nm to 999.9 nm
Ordering Information
Product Order Code
Manual Sputter Coater AGB7340
Benchtop pumping system for coater AGB7366
Options:
Film Thickness Monitor AGB7348 (option)
Thickness monitor crystals (Pk 10) AGB7732
Targets:
Platinum/Palladium Disc Target, Ø57mm x 0.1mm AGB7395
Platinum/Palladium Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.2mm AGB7395-2
Gold Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.1mm AGB7390 (one delivered standard with new system)
Gold Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.2mm AGB7390-2
Gold/Palladium Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.1mm AGB7391
Gold/Palladium Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.2mm AGB7391-2
Platinum Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.1mm AGB7392
Platinum Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.2mm AGB7392-2
Silver Disc Target, Ø 57mm x 0.1mm AGB7394
Note: If the pumping system need to be shared with other Agar coating system, a Dual pumping system
for two coating units (AGB7736) needs to be ordered instead of AGB7366.